Route Report with Stop and Run Info

Route ID: 238 Bus Number: 237 Vehicle Capacity: 0
Route Description: MHS
Assign  Assign Acc
Stop Time  Description TIMS Stop ID Stop Load Run Load Miles Miles

RunlD: 330.018 Days: MTWUF--

Run Description: BUS 238 AM
06:06 AM MCDOWELL HIGH (330) @cp.007 0 0 0.00... 0.0000
06:37 AM 214 MACEDONIA CHURCH LOOP 310.171 1 1 19.4.. 19.4123
06:40 AM MACEDONIA CHURCH LOOP & WALTON PLACE DR 330.145 2 3 1.07.. 20.4898
06:43 AM 5745 VEIN MOUNTAIN RD 330.418 1 4 1.90.. 22.3917
06:44 AM 5979 VEIN MOUNTAIN RD 330.071 1 5 0.26.. 22.6570
06:45 AM 6482 VEIN MOUNTAIN RD 330.233 1 6 0.56.. 23.2267
06:55 AM GLENWOOD DR & GLENWOOD LOOP 330.280 2 8 6.18.. 29.4104
07:01 AM 157 HUNTSVILLE RD 330.457 1 9 2.22.. 31.6396
07:05 AM 2110LDUS 221 S 310.038 1 10 1.89.. 33.5366
07:05 AM 2110LDUS 221 S 330.267 1 11 0.00.. 33.5366
07:07 AM 3440 US 221 S 330.252 1 12 1.37.. 34.9076
07:07 AM 3440 US 221 S 310.107 1 13 0.00.. 34.9076
07:08 AM JACK TAYLOR RD & US 221 S (WILLIAMS) 393.005 0 13 0.32.. 35.2297
07:08 AM JACK TAYLOR RD & US 221 S (WILLIAMS) 330.107 0 13 0.00.. 35.2297
07:13 AM 350 COOPER RD 328.004 1 14 1.36.. 36.5922
07:13 AM 350 COOPER RD 330.270 1 15 0.00.. 36.5922
07:23 AM EAST MCDOWELL MIDDLE SCHOOL 310.000 0 12 3.22.. 39.8210
07:39 AM EARLY COLLEGE TRANSFER BUS 195 328.T18 1 11 3.65.. 43.4729
07:39 AM FCS TRANSFER BUS 214 393.T18 0 11 0.00.. 43.4729
07:39 AM TRANSFER TO MAI FROM HIGH SCHOOL #214 326.T718 0 11 0.00.. 43.4729
07:40 AM MCDOWELL HIGH SCHOOL 330.000 0 0 0.07.. 43.5502

05/15/2024 Page 1



Route ID: 238 Bus Number: 237 Vehicle Capacity: 0
Route Description: MHS

Assign  Assign Acc
Stop Time  Description TIMS Stop ID Stop Load Run Load Miles Miles
RunID: 330.118 Days: MTWUE--
Run Description: BUS 238 PM

03:09 PM Deadhead - MCDOWELL HIGH SCHOOL 330.000 0 0 0.00.. 0.0000
03:17 PM FCS TRANSFER BUS 214 393.T18 0 0 0.59.. 0.5975
03:17 PM EARLY COLLEGE TRANSFER BUS 195 328.T18 2 2 0.00.. 0.5975
03:17 PM TRANSFER TO MAI FROM HIGH SCHOOL #214 326.T718 0 2 0.00.. 0.5975
03:18 PM MCDOWELL HIGH SCHOOL 330.000 0 14 0.07... 0.6748
03:28 PM EAST MCDOWELL MIDDLE SCHOOL 310.000 0 20 3.10.. 3.7814
03:33 PM EDDIES PIZZA & PASTA 330.256 0 20 1.41.. 5.1919
03:40 PM 350 COOPER RD 328.004 1 19 2.44.. 7.6356
03:40 PM 350 COOPER RD 330.270 1 18 0.00.. 7.6356
03:42 PM JACK TAYLOR RD & US 221 S (WILLIAMS) 330.107 0 18 0.72.. 8.3610
03:42 PM JACK TAYLOR RD & US 221 S (WILLIAMS) 393.005 0 18 0.00... 8.3610
03:43 PM US 221 S & RUMFELT DR 310.007 1 17 0.26.. 8.6214
03:43 PM 3440 US 221 S 330.252 1 16 0.06.. 8.6831
03:43 PM 3440 US 221 S 310.107 1 15 0.00.. 8.6831
03:45 PM 211 0LD US 221 S 310.038 1 14 1.37.. 10.0542
03:45 PM 2110LDUS 221 S 330.267 1 13 0.00.. 10.0542
03:48 PM GLENWOOD DR & GLENWOOD LOOP 330.280 2 11 1.71.. 11.7693
03:55 PM 157 HUNTSVILLE RD 330.457 1 10 2.22.. 13.9985
04:00 PM 2701 OLD US 221 S 328.037 1 9 1.75.. 15.7498
04:01 PM OLD US 221 S & ALMA MORGAN DR 330.282 1 8 0.50.. 16.2581
04:05 PM POLLY SPOUT RD & RHOMTOWN DR 310.114 2 6 2.47.. 18.7379
04:08 PM 6482 VEIN MOUNTAIN RD 330.233 1 5 1.42.. 20.1589
04:09 PM 5979 VEIN MOUNTAIN RD 330.071 1 4 0.56.. 20.7286
04:09 PM 5745 VEIN MOUNTAIN RD 330.418 1 3 0.26.. 20.9939
04:12 PM MACEDONIA CHURCH LOOP & WALTON PLACE DR 330.145 2 1 1.90.. 22.8958
04:15 PM 214 MACEDONIA CHURCH LOOP 310.171 1 0 1.07.. 23.9733
04:45 PM MCDOWELL HIGH (330) @Cp.007 0 0 19.4.. 43.3856

dhkhkhkhkhkhk kb hkkhhhhkhb kbbb b bbb hkhb bbb bbb bbbk bbb bbb bbb bbb bbb bbb bbb hkb kb hhhhhkhhkhkkhkhkhkdkhkhdkhkkkhk

End of Route 238

dhkhkhkhkhkhk kb hkkhhhhkhb kbbb b bbb hkhb bbb bbb bbbk bbb bbb bbb bbb bbb bbb bbb hkb kb hhhhhkhhkhkkhkhkhkdkhkhdkhkkkhk

05/15/2024 Page 2



